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Alberti Jim MicroPlasma Systems, LLC jim@microplasmasystems.com
Arkin Richard NASA c.r.arkin@nasa.gov
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Berkout Vadym Zeteo Tech, Inc. vadym.berkout@zeteotech.com
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Cain Andrew Teledyne FLIR andrew.cain@teledyneflir.com
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Chaudhary Ashish Detect-Ion Ashish.Chaudhary@detect-ion.com
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Daniel Tracy BaySpec, Inc. tdaniel@bayspec.com
De Wind Lynell HEMSS lynell.dewind@gmail.com
Eiceman Gary New Mexico State University geiceman@nmsu.edu
Fabrizio Joe Leybold USA joe.fabrizio@leybold.com
Fox James INFICON james.fox@inficon.com
Gardner Ben Collins Aerospace gardner9999@gmail.com
Gardner Andrew RIIS / Crux andrew.gardner@riis.tech 
Gentz Torben AWI-Bremerhaven Torben.gentz@awi.de
Giambartolomei Julie Pfeiffer Vacuum julie.giambartolomei@pfeiffer-vacuum.com
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Jackson Robert Ashwood Labs bob.jackson@ashwoodlabs.com
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Metzler Luke Ardara Technologies luke.metzler@ardaratech.com
Nazarov Erkinjon MicroPlasma Systems, LLC ernazarov@gmail.com
Osgood Mark Ashwood Labs mark.osgood@ashwoodlabs.com
Panchagnula Venkateswarlu MassTech Inc vpanchagnula@apmaldi.com
Pedder Randy Ardara Technologies L.P. randy.pedder@ardaratech.com
Reddish Jeremy IMI Adaptas jreddish@adaptas.com
Redmond John InspectIR Systems jredmond@inspect-ir.com
Ribeiro Kenneth Bruker Detection Corporation Ken.Ribeiro@BrukerDetection.US
Sams Thomas Purdue University sams6@purdue.edu
Short Tim HEMSS rtshort00@gmail.com
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Toler Strawn University of South Florida stoler@usf.edu
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Verbeck Guido University of North Texas gverbeck@unt.edu
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Virgen Camila Pfeiffer Vacuum Inc. camila.anguianovirgen@pfeiffer-vacuum.com
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Watkinson Carl Agilent carl.watkinson@agilent.com
Wing Tim InspectIR Systems twing@inspect-ir.com
Wright Ken IMI Adaptas wrightkc17@gmail.com
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